



Devis estimatif

Produit	Unité	Quantité	PU	Total HT(€)
Plot	pc	200	44€	264€
Rail	pc	16	27€	432€
Poutre	pc	64	46.2€	2957€
Lame	pc	175	49€	8575€
Fond de forme	m²	38	109€	4142€
Géotextile	m²	38	1.5€	57€
Total HT: 16427€				

Produit	Quantité	PU	Total HT(€)
Végétaux			
Arrachage haie			
Mulch			
Gravier			
Stationnement			
Mobilier			
Palissade			
Terre végétale			
Gazon			
Bassin			
Volige			
Terasse			

Total HT : 76 778€